zaterdag

Alleen geldig: 10 January 2026 - 12 December 2026

N22

richting Almere Buiten

allGoe

Amsterdam,
Leidseplein
Amsterdam,
Amstelstation
Amsterdam,
Middenweg
Amsterdam, Kruislaan
Amsterdam, Brinkstraat
Muiden, P+R terrein
Almere Poort, Strand
Almere Poort, Station
Poort

Almere Poort,
Europakwartier West
Almere Poort,
Columbuskwartier
Almere Poort,
Homeruskwartier West
Almere Poort,
Homeruskwartier Mid.
Almere Poort,
Homeruskwartier Oost
Almere Poort,
Middenkant

Almere Poort, Hogekant
Almere Stad,
Literatuurwijk West

Almere Stad,
Literatuurwijk Mid.

Almere Stad,
Literatuurwijk Oost
Almere Stad,
Operetteweg

Almere Stad, Station

02:19

02:27

02:28

02:29
02:31
02:46
02:55

02:57

02:58

03:00

03:01

03:01

03:03

03:03

03:05

03:07

03:08

03:08

03:09

03:19

03:27

03:28

03:29
03:31
03:46
03:55

03:57

03:58

04:00

04:01

04:01

04:03

04:03

04:05

04:07

04:08

04:08

04:09

04:19

04:27

04:28

04:29
04:31
04:46
04:55

04:57

04:58

05:00

05:01

05:01

05:03

05:03

05:05

05:07

05:08

05:08

05:09



Muziekwijk

Almere Stad,
Componistenpad
Almere Stad, Station
Muziekwijk

Almere Stad, Count
Basiestraat

Almere Stad, Wim
Kanplein

Almere Stad,
Fugaplantsoen
Almere Stad,
Beatrixpark

Almere Stad,
Kruidenwijk West
Almere Stad,
Kruidenwijk Oost
Almere Stad,
Staatsliedenwijk
Almere Stad, Station
Centrum

Almere Stad,
Stadhuisplein

Almere Stad,
Flevoziekenhuis
Almere Stad, Greta
Garboplantsoen
Almere Stad, Parkwijk
West

Almere Stad, Station
Parkwijk

Almere Stad, Parkwijk
Midden

Almere Stad, Parkwijk
Zuid

Almere Stad, Danswijk

Almere Stad,
Sallandsekant

Almere Stad, Tussen de
Vaarten-Zd
Almere Stad, Tussen de
Vaarten-Mi

03:11

03:11

03:12

03:14

03:15

03:16

03:17

03:18

03:19

03:21

03:23

03:24

03:26

03:28

03:29

03:31

03:31

03:33

03:34

03:36

03:36

03:37

04:11

04:11

04:12

04:14

04:15

04:16

04:17

04:18

04:19

04:21

04:23

04:24

04:26

04:28

04:29

04:31

04:31

04:33

04:34

04:36

04:36

04:37

05:11

05:11

05:12

05:14

05:15

05:16

05:17

05:18

05:19

05:21

05:22



Almere Stad, Tussen de
Vaarten-N.

Almere Buiten,
Landgoederenbuurt
Almere Buiten,
Faunabuurt

Almere Buiten,
Bloemenbuurt

Almere Buiten,
Station Buiten

03:39

03:41

03:42

03:43

03:45

04:39

04:41

04:42

04:43

04:45



